
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 12/02/10 AWARD DATE = 12/06/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 001

    PROJECT NO.:E-SAP-166C(257)                 J.P. NUMBER:2089908       BAMS NO: 100620            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20

       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-66                                            LENGTH:       0.4790 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE

       LOCATION : CROSSOVERS ON SH-66:  OVER BIRD CREEK, 3.68 MILES NORTH OF
                  I-44.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    733,474.89      CONTRACTOR   :       APAC-CENTRAL, INC.
                                                                      FAYETTVILLE AR



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 12/02/10

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $    733,474.89
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

